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248 Northern Ave.
17
18
19

277 Northern Ave.- 

Vandaele -

20

21
22

345 St.Georges - 

Food Basics (shelter on Pine)

Bus Terminal

Casino

Station Mall 

615 - 623 Bay St.

Y.M.C.A.

53-55-101 Chapple

Pawating Place
10

7

8
9

5

6

2

3

4

1

11

Sault Canal Lock
Mill Market - Request

Mapleview - 

Sault College

Wal-Mart - 446 Great Northern 

Bus Terminal23

Request

Request

Request
Request

Request

May 15 to October 15

59 Old Garden - Request


